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The details of the Result are as follows: 

Paper 1 
Paper 2 

This is to certify that FIDELIS 0JEDOR OKO with Registration Number 
A/13/022/22F sat for the Community Health Practitioners Registration Board 
of Nigeria Examinations held on October, 2022. 

Paper 3 

The Examination Centre was School of Community Health, University of Uyo 
Teaching Hospital, Uyo, Akwa Ibom State. 

Sub Total 
% of Total 
Practical Exam 

STATEMENT OF RESULT 

% of Total 
Project Defence 
% of Total 
Total % 

Remarks: 

Senator Salilhu Hussain Egye, Sc. MMsc, Arch 
CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF MANAGEMENT 

Dr. (Barr) Fidelis Akpan bs, LLB. SL, MPA, M S, PDCAI, AHIAN 
DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATON/BOARD SECRETARY 

Credit 

Mr.Inyang, Daniel Asuquo 
Prncipal-School of Community Health 

60.5 
75 
78.5 
214 
32.1 
80 
36.0 
13 
6.5 
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74.6 
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