

UNIVERSITY OF UYO TEACHING HOSPITAL

COMMUNITY HEALTH OFFICERS' TRAINING SCHOOL

P.M.B. 1136, UYO, AKWA IBOM STATE

e-mail: info@uuthuyo.com, uuthchots@gmail.com

Dr. Emem A. Bassey, MBBS, FWACS, Dip Israel CHIEF MEDICAL DIRECTOR

Senator Salihu Hussain Egye, B.Sc. Msc. Arch CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF MANAGEMENT

Dr. (Barr) Fidelis Akpan BS., ELB. BL, MPA, MS., PED, FCAI, AMAS DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION/BOARD SECRETARY



Your Ref:

UUTH/SCH/A/13/022/22F

225

Date. December 28, 2022

STATEMENT OF RESULT

This is to certify that **FIDELIS OJEDOR OKO** with Registration Number **A/13/022/22F** sat for the Community Health Practitioners Registration Board of Nigeria Examinations held on October, 2022.

The Examination Centre was School of Community Health, University of Uyo Teaching Hospital, Uyo, Akwa Ibom State.

The details of the Result are as follows:

Paper 1	 		60.5
Paper 2	 		75
Paper 3	 		78.5
Sub Total	 		214
% of Total	 		32.1
Practical Exam	 		80
% of Total	 	•••	36.0
Project Defence	 		13
% of Total	 		6.5
Total %	 		74.6

Remarks:

Credit

1st Attempt

